RADUNO MARCIA U25 20 AGOSTO - 5 SETTEMBRE 207
SESTRIERE c/o Hotel Biancaneve via Cesana, |2

Atleti
AGRUSTI
BECCHETTI
BRANDI
CACCIOTTI
CHIESA
COLOMBI
DOMINICI
PICCHIOTTINO

ANDREA
MARIAVITTORIA
GIACOMO
DIANA

STEFANO
NICOLE
ELEONORA
GIANLUCA

30/08/1995
12/12/1994
10/09/1998
02/12/1995
25/05/1996
29/12/1995
22/02/1996
22/08/1996

55182
RI1223
FMO003
RM131
PV110
BS181
RM131
LI035

| GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE
ATL.STUD. RIETI ANDREA MILARDI
SPORT ATL. FERMO

A.S.D. ACSI ITALIA ATLETICA

ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA

ATL. BRESCIA 1950

A.S.D. ACSI ITALIA ATLETICA

ATL LIBERTAS RUNNERS LIVORNO



